TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: Union Pacific Railroad Water Line Crossing Replacement, City of Sweetwater, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 5/22/2025

PE Firm Reg	gistration No.	1151	BASE BID	FAMBRO CONSTRUCTION, LLC				CURTIS COMPANIES, LLC			
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost		Amount		Unit Cost		Amount	
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$	7,295.00	\$	7,295.00	\$	18,000.00	\$	18,000.00
2	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$	3,375.00	\$	3,375.00	\$	3,500.00	\$	3,500.00
3	1	LS	Trench Excavation and Safety Plan	\$	5,625.00	\$	5,625.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
4	105	LF	12" DR-11 IPS HDPE Waterline via Open Trench Excavation	\$	265.00	\$	27,825.00	\$	400.00	\$	42,000.00
5	160	LF	16" Steel Casing Pipe via Horizontal "Jack and Bore"	\$	509.00	\$	81,440.00	\$	1,133.00	\$	181,280.00
6	1	EA	10" Tapping Sleeve and Valve with Valve Box and Fittings	\$	6,345.00	\$	6,345.00	\$	8,000.00	\$	8,000.00
7	1	EA	Main Line Reconnects 10" PVC Waterline to Existing 2" Waterline	\$	5,865.00	\$	5,865.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	3,000.00
8	2	EA	Connect via Fusion-Welded 10"x12" Reducer, etc	\$	4,315.00	\$	8,630.00	\$	12,100.00	\$	24,200.00
9	2	EA	10" Gate Valves	\$	4,275.00	\$	8,550.00	\$	7,200.00	\$	14,400.00
10	3	CY	Grout Fill Existing Waterline	\$	3,220.00	\$	9,660.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	7,500.00
11	55	SY	Asphalt Repair	\$	150.00	\$	8,250.00	\$	175.00	\$	9,625.00
12	1	LS	Flushing and Disinfection	\$	3,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	12,000.00	\$	12,000.00
13	1	LS	Owners Allowance for Railpros Field Services	\$	40,000.00	\$	40,000.00	\$	40,000.00	\$	40,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 13) \$ 215,860.00							\$	368,505.00			

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD. THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.

SAGEDILLER PE #966/15

